
October 4, 2025

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series

Camp Innabah Fall Classic 5 Mile
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS AP% AG Age G Club Points
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 18 0 35 19 67.284 30-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Reilly Caitlin Hockessin DE 27 0 40 2 58.712 30-39 37 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 11 0 34 28 73.566 40-49 47 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 14 0 34 41 69.912 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 60 0 57 51 44.286 40-49 48 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 26 0 39 32 70.205 50-59 55 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 44 0 46 49 60.002 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 3

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 38 0 44 33 69.806 60-69 64 F Pineland Striders 5

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 43 0 46 39 74.669 70+ 72 F Pineland Striders 5

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS AP% AG Age G Club Points
Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 1 0 27 36 77.240 30-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 5 0 31 33 73.611 40-49 47 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Meyer Chris Nottingham PA 36 0 43 6 54.766 40-49 49 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 6 0 32 4 78.801 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 24 0 38 33 65.548 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Crispin Keith Bear DE 25 0 38 55 65.504 50-59 58 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Davies Keith HATBORO PA 9 0 33 49 81.158 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Rose William Hockessin DE 16 0 35 7 78.153 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 13 0 34 37 77.063 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 12 0 34 29 76.653 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 15 0 34 49 76.621 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Costello John Georgetown DE 17 0 35 9 76.612 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 21 0 37 2 74.109 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 42 0 46 34 60.700 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 35 0 42 25 73.167 70+ 76 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 52 0 49 7 61.186 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 57 0 51 18 56.301 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 1

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Davies Keith HATBORO PA 9 0 33 49 81.158 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 6 0 32 4 78.801 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 12 0 34 29 76.653 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 15 0 34 49 76.621 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 11 0 34 28 73.566 40-49 47 F Greater Philadelphia TC 386.799

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 26 0 39 32 70.205 50-59 55 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 18 0 35 19 67.284 30-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 52 0 49 7 61.186 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rose William Hockessin DE 16 0 35 7 78.153 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 13 0 34 37 77.063 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Georgetown DE 17 0 35 9 76.612 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 21 0 37 2 74.109 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 24 0 38 33 65.548 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 25 0 38 55 65.504 50-59 58 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Reilly Caitlin Hockessin DE 27 0 40 2 58.712 30-39 37 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 364.649

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 60 0 57 51 44.286 40-49 48 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 43 0 46 39 74.669 70+ 72 F Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 38 0 44 33 69.806 60-69 64 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 42 0 46 34 60.700 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 44 0 46 49 60.002 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 57 0 51 18 56.301 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 321.478

Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 1 0 27 36 77.240 30-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 5 0 31 33 73.611 40-49 47 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 35 0 42 25 73.167 70+ 76 M Rosemont Running Club

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 14 0 34 41 69.912 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club

Meyer Chris Nottingham PA 36 0 43 6 54.766 40-49 49 M Rosemont Running Club 348.696

CLUB RESULTS


